
From: David Brown  
Sent: Wednesday, April 5, 2023 2:57 PM 
To: Clerk <clerk@HaldimandCounty.on.ca>; Evelyn Eichenbaum 
<eeichenbaum@haldimandcounty.on.ca> 
Cc: Shelley Ann Bentley <sbentley@haldimandcounty.on.ca>; Stewart Patterson 
<spatterson@haldimandcounty.on.ca>; John Metcalfe <jmetcalfe@haldimandcounty.on.ca>; Dan 
Lawrence <dlawrence@haldimandcounty.on.ca>; Rob Shirton <RShirton@haldimandcounty.on.ca>; 
Patrick O'Neill <poneill@haldimandcounty.on.ca>; Craig Manley <cmanley@haldimandcounty.on.ca>; 
Mike Evers <mevers@haldimandcounty.on.ca> 
Subject: Re: [EXTERNAL] Louise & Ross Brown Junior Development Program - Clarification as per request 
 
Hi there, 
I hereby request to appear as a delegation on April 11th, 2023. The purpose for the appearance is to 
acquire approval and support for a tennis program for Haldimand County which has already been 
submitted. The program is free to the recipients and to the County and would establish a 
comprehensive and self-sustaining locally run initiative.    
 
Kindest Regards, 
David Brown 

mailto:clerk@HaldimandCounty.on.ca
mailto:eeichenbaum@haldimandcounty.on.ca
mailto:sbentley@haldimandcounty.on.ca
mailto:spatterson@haldimandcounty.on.ca
mailto:jmetcalfe@haldimandcounty.on.ca
mailto:dlawrence@haldimandcounty.on.ca
mailto:RShirton@haldimandcounty.on.ca
mailto:poneill@haldimandcounty.on.ca
mailto:cmanley@haldimandcounty.on.ca
mailto:mevers@haldimandcounty.on.ca

